WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CHUR TO	91 JAN 19 PI	H 7 mi	
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, IN HC 30 DOX 1301 CHILODUIN ORECON 07524	<i>√</i> C		
CHILOQUIN, OREGON 97624		Vol. <u>mal</u> Page 8	81
24784		NOTICE OF DEFAULT ANE ASSESSMENT OF LIEN	
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Oregon certain property located in Oregon follows:	Shores Recreational C Shoes Subdivision - Uı		
LOT 14 BLOCK 27 County of Klama	th, State of Oregon		
OWNER of said property is L. D.	& Sharon R. Wendland		
IN THE AMOUNT of \$93.00 , for assestational Club, Inc. due <u>September 2</u>	ssments through June 3 7. 1990		
The following is a true statement of credits and offsets:	f claimant's demand an	d after deducting all just	
Annual assessments as of <u>9-27-90</u> Re-billing fees		\$75.00	
Notary and recording fees		10.00	
Reasonable Attorney fees		8.00	
Said 1:en is claimed pursuant to Sections recorded in Vol. N78, Pages 26	TOTAL	\$93.00	
STATE OF OREGON) COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS.	Kenneth J. Hug Daniel H. Mille	States ghos, Pres. <u>H. Milla</u> er, Sec./Treas.	
occurr or KLAHAIN)			
Fersonally appeared the above named <u>R</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrum	Kenneth J. Hughes and	Daniel H. Miller	
Before me:	ment to be flight form	itary act and deed.	
Notary Public for Okegon My Commission expires 10.20	<u>0-92</u>		
	8	Della III Hanneyum Della M. HARKEGUY NOTARY PUELIC-OREGON My Commission Expires 10-20-92	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:			
	SS.		
Filed for record at request of of	2:01 o'clock P.M.	the day	
of <u>Co. Lien D</u>	Ocket on Page	and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> , 881,,	
FEE \$8.00	Evelyn Biehn	- County Clerk ulus Mullenslare	
		Lacar T. I usekendeare	
			1